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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Katherine Clayton4019
Airborne

9.075 9.750 9.4009.650 37.875
2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Kiki Chan4085
Edge

9.225 9.275 9.3509.275 37.125
1 4 4 3 2 

2 

Jasmine Yi4040
Airborne

8.875 9.150 9.3259.675 37.025
4 6T 1 4 3 

3 

Amy Lopez4042
Airborne

8.900 9.475 9.1259.400 36.900
3 2 3 8T 4 

4 

Mia Jaenike4104
Edge

8.750 9.425 9.6508.950 36.775
7T 3 11T 1 5 

5 

Julia Ty4081
Edge

8.800 9.150 9.0508.900 35.900
5 6T 13 10T 6 

6 

Grace Howard4159
Santa Cruz

8.350 9.075 9.0259.150 35.600
14 8 5T 12T 7 

7 

Katie Wang4038
Airborne

8.550 9.025 8.8509.150 35.575
11 9 5T 14 8 

8 

Emer Gallagher4015
Accel

8.625 8.850 9.0508.950 35.475
10 10T 11T 10T 9 

9 

Jasmine Kaur4131
Golden Bear

8.725 8.375 9.1759.150 35.425
9 14T 5T 6 10T

10T

Indigo Almeida4024
Airborne

8.750 8.550 9.1259.000 35.425
7T 12 10 8T 10T

10T

Abby Miller4129
Golden Bear

8.400 8.850 9.0259.100 35.375
13 10T 8 12T 12 

12 

Gabrielle Galinson4128
Golden Bear

8.450 8.375 9.1509.050 35.025
12 14T 9 7 13 

13 

Hannah Burroughs4130
Golden Bear

8.775 9.175 7.8008.150 33.900
6 5 15 15 14 

14 

Olivia Handa4053
Champions Acad

7.600 8.525 9.2258.500 33.850
15 13 14 5 15 

15 
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